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PROGRAM
(S) 

FACULTY 
ADVISOR(S) 

 
PHONE 

 
EMAIL 

 • Nursing Programs(AA&S) Lizzie Goodpasture 
Amy Hampton 
Bethaney Hilt 
Jessica Jennings 
Katie Justice 
Kayla Mullins  
Sherrie Phillips 
Kat Stephens 
 

739-2427 
739-2483 
739-2544 
739-2494 
739-2481 
739-2492 
739-2549 
739-2484 

 
ahampton@vhcc.edu 
bhilt@vhcc.edu 
 
kjustice@vhcc.edu 
kmullins@vhcc.edu 
sphillips2@vhcc.edu  
kstephens@vhcc.edu  

 

• Emergency Medical Services Technology (AA&S) Bill Akers 
Elizabeth Brown 
Sara Midkiff 
Robbie Herndon 

739-2571 
739-2571 
739-2571 

bill.akers@sw.edu  
Elizabeth.Brown@sw.edu 
Sara.Midkiff@sw.edu  
Robert.Herndon@sw.edu 

 

 

• Radiography (AA&S) Donna Corns 
Wendell Harris 
Danielle Pennington 

739-2488 
739-2488 
739-2488 

Dcorns1@vhcc.edu  
Wendell.Harris@sw.edu 
Dpennington@vhcc.edu 

 

 
 • Health Sciences (C) 

Nicole Freeman 739-2537 nfreeman@vhcc.edu   

 
• Practical Nursing (C) Teressa Wexler 739-2482 twexler@vhcc.edu   

 • Radiography -  
o Mammography (C) 

 
Wendy Horn 

 

  
739-2488 
 

 
Wendy.Horn@sw.edu  
 

 

 • Medical Assisting (CSC) Kim Felty 739-2534 kfelty@vhcc.edu  

 
• Emergency Medical Technician (CSC) 

Sara Midkiff  
Elizabeth Brown 

739-2571 
739-2571 

Sara.Midkiff@sw.edu  
Elizabeth.Brown@sw.edu  

 

 
• Nurse Aide (CSC) 

 

Toby Cook 
  

tcook@vhcc.edu  
 

 
• Radiography – Computerized Tomography (CSC) 

 

Donna Corns 
 

739-2488 
 

Dcorns1@vhcc.edu  
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